
Edison High School Counselors 
 

 
 

  

Counselors: Grades 9th – 12th 
 

Counselor 
 

Student Last Name 
 

Phone 
Number 

 
Email 

 
Serena Rodriguez 
 

 
A – Br  

 
457-2689 Serena.Rodriguez@fresnounified.org 

Jorge Pineda 
 

Bu – Del  
 

457-2684 Jorge.Pineda@fresnounified.org  

Jennifer Kenyon 
 

Dela – Gonzales  
 

457-2670 Jennifer.Kenyon@fresnounified.org  

Joel Acuña de Haro 
 

Gonzalez – Jew  
 

 
457-2671 

 
Joel.AcunaDeHaro@fresnounified.org  

 
Kimberly Jackson 

 

 
Jimenez – Martinez (Single Last Name)  

 
457-2748 

 
Kimberly.Jackson@fresnounified.org  

 
 
My Kou Chang  

 

 
Martinez (Double Last Name) – Pag 

  

 
457-2660 

 
My.Chang@fresnounified.org  

 
Coupe Taylor 
 

Pal – Rolan  457-2681 Coupe.Taylor@fresnounified.org 

 
Nicolas Alcantara 
 

Romero – Torres (Single Last Name) 457-2629 Nicolas.Alcantara-Mercado@fresnounified.org 

 
Issalia Wood 
 

Torres (Double Last Name) – Z 457-2661 Isaalia.Wood@fresnounified.org 

 
Head Counselor 

Marie Aguirre (559) 457-2664 Marie.Aguirre@fresnounified.org 

Support Staff 
Reyanne Contreras Counseling Assistant (559) 457-2657 Reyanne.Contreras@fresnounified.org 

Anna Marie Grisby Job Developer (559) 457-2662 Annamarie.RonquilloGrisby@fresnounified.org 

 
                                                                                                                                   

mailto:Tamiko.Dailey@fresnounified.org
mailto:Yia.Le@fresnounified.org

